- The Superstars Daily Schedule <«

7:15-8:50

8:50-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:40

12:40-1:00

1:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:45*

4:45-5:00

Three & Four Year Old Class P

Arrival / Center Opens / Combined with
Lil Garteners until 8:00 am

Large Group Circle Time & Morning Enrichment
Potty

Breakfast

Outside Time and Large Motor Play

Small Group /Center Play / Creative Arts / Sensory
Potty

Large Group & Storytime

Lunch
Wind down time / Potty
Naptime

Potty / Snack Time

Large Group / Outside time/Free Play
combine with Lil Garteners at 4:30

Quiet Activities
Time to go home

CHILDCARE

VERNON HILLS PARK DISTRICT

*Activities vary
during this time due
to day and weather.



