

## The Superstars Daily Schedule Three & Four Year Old Class



7:15-8:50	Arrival / Center Opens / Combined with Lil Garteners until 8:00 am
8:50-9:10	Large Group Circle Time & Morning Enrichment Potty
9:10-9:30	Breakfast
9:30-10:30	Outside Time and Large Motor Play
10:30-11:30	Small Group /Center Play / Creative Arts / Sensory Potty
11:30-11:50	Large Group & Storytime
11:50-12:40	Lunch
12:40-1:00	Wind down time / Potty
1:00-3:00	Naptime
3:00-3:30	Potty / Snack Time
3:30-4:45*	Large Group / Outside time/Free Play combine with Lil Garteners at 4:30
4:45-5:00	Quiet Activities Time to go home



\*Activities vary during this time due to day and weather.